

FELLAND ROAD RESURFACING - 2015

CONTRACT NO. 7558

DATE: 8/7/15

Item	Quantity	Tri County Paving, Inc.		Payne & Dolan - Madison	Wolf Paving Co Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,800.00
10721 - TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE - DAYS	42.00	\$125.00	\$5,250.00	\$125.00	\$130.00
10750 - RESET MONUMENT - EACH	2.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$850.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$7,950.00	\$7,950.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,800.00
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-1 - TON	2580.00	\$50.36	\$129,928.80	\$55.95	\$56.40
40211 - TACK COAT - GAL	690.00	\$3.00	\$2,070.00	\$2.00	\$2.50
40303 - WEDGE CUT GRINDING ASPHALT - SY	1625.00	\$4.25	\$6,906.25	\$3.90	\$5.30
60800 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	13500.00	\$0.37	\$4,995.00	\$0.40	\$0.40
60801 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH - L.F.	1700.00	\$0.75	\$1,275.00	\$0.75	\$0.80
60818 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, STOP LINE, 24-INCH - L.F.	50.00	\$8.90	\$445.00	\$8.90	\$9.00
90001 - GRAVEL SHOULDERING - L.F.	10700.00	\$1.48	\$15,836.00	\$1.60	\$1.50
11 Items	Totals		\$178,456.05	\$188,258.50	\$189,869.50